

CHEMFAB/SEC/2020-21

The Manager, **The Bombay Stock Exchange Limited**, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street Mumbai- 400001 29th December 2020

The Manager, National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai – 400 051

BSE - Security Code: 541269

NSE Symbol: CHEMFAB

Dear Sir / Madam,

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Regulations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015-Reg.

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Regulations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed the intimations as received from the Company's Registrar & Share Transfer Agent, Cameo Corporate Services Limited, regarding loss of Share Certificates.

This is to inform that any person who has a claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the Company at the Registered Office within the stipulated time, else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate certificate(s) without further intimation.

Regards

For CHEMFAB ALKALIS LIMITED

(formerly known as Teamec Chlorates Limited)



Dr. V. Rajesh Company Secretary and Compliance Officer







85	ে ↑ ↓ ≂			REGULATION 39	(3) - ISSUE OF D	UPLICATE SHAR	e certific.	ATE - IN	ITIMATION TO ST	ЮСК ЕХСНА	NGES -	Message	(HTML)			63	-	٥	×
File Message Help Nitro Pro 📿 Tell me what you want to do																			
🔊 Ignor So Junk		ly Reply F All	orward to More ~	Team	Email 🧲	• To Manager) Reply & Delete	4	Move V	Rules ~ Rules ~ OneNote	Mark F Unread		Translat	P Find e ⊠ Related ≩ Select ~	Read Aloud	Q Zoom				
	Delete	Re	spond		Quick St	eps	۲ ₃		Move	Tags	F3		Editing	Speech	Zoom				^
REGULATION 39(3) - ISSUE OF DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE - INTIMATION TO STOCK EXCHANGES																			
	$\begin{array}{c} \hline \\ \hline \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ $																		
	To C ccalcosecy@draoholdings.com Tue 29/12/2020 11:04																		
	Follow up. You replied to this message on 29/12/2020 11:06.																		
TcH-L-92_20201228072456.pdf [] OTHREP2131_98.PDF [
▶ Dear Sir,																			
Please find	Please find the details of requests received from your shareholders, regarding loss/non receipt of share certificate and requesting for issue of duplicate share certificates :																		
S.no.	Nome of shareholder	Folio no	Certificate no.	Distinctive no.	Distinctive no.	No. of shares	Letter rec	eived on	-										
				(From)	(To)														
1	JASUBEN H PATEL	00020056	PLEASE V	ERIFY THE ATTAC	HMENTS		28/12/20	20											
The scanned capy of the above said letters are attached herewith towards proof of receipt of intimation. You may kindly file the said information to stock exchange as per Regulation 39(3) via BSE Listing Centre/Neaps, as the case may be, which is to be filed within 2 days of receipt of information.																			
Thanks & Regards																			
Jessy R Sr. Eve (Shores) Cameo Carporate Services Limited																			
-	P Type here to sear	ch		0	H 💽	•	9								^ ∎ �)	EN EN	IG 11: 29/12/		41



CIN No.: L24290TN2009PLC071563 Member - Dr. Rao's Group of Companies Regd. Off: 'TEAM House', GST Road, Vandalur, Chennai - 600 048, India. Plant: 'Gnanananda Place', Kalapet, Puducherry - 605 014, India Ph : 491 413 2655111, E-mail: chemfabalkalis@drraoholdings.com, www.chemfabalkalis.com



3P-1240881508862N DELUXE . 3 DATE: 14/12/2021 AMEO From: - Jashuben H Potel 205, YASH-2 Complex B DEC 2020 upp. Pollow Hospital, Maninagar (E) Xhmedubad= 380008 CU 98213 88837 Τo, RE Cameo Corporate Serv. 1.40 Unit: - chemfab Alkalis Itel chennai. Sub :- Duplicate share Cani. of chemieus Alkalis itel. R(sir, I am shore holder of chemfab Alkalis Hel I miss place my physical share Certificete of chempels Bikairs is I want to supercute Share Certi. My Detects cure Under:-Name: - Jashuban H Patel folio NO: - 00020056 NO. of Staxes: -285. So, pl. Kindly Sand me chyplicate share (was, at my Res. Address. ench: - @ Self = strested Achar & fam Cand. -thanking EZIMUM MIN UZEN @ Orignal Country foil of Divid ward 8-25 and (Jashuben H fatel) M- 9825388877 Teacher's Sign

CHEMFAB ALKALIS LIN Folio Details	Pg.	Pg.No : 1						
Folio Name of the Holder Holdings	: JASUBEN							
Joint Holder Namel Joint Holder Name2 Joint Holder Name3	:							
Address Details : 205 YASH 2 COMPLEX OPP PALLAV HOSPITAL MANINAGAR (E) AHMEDABAD 380008								
Frdistno To	odistno	Scertno	Ecertno Stcode	Holdings				
1011291	L011575	744		285				
Total :				285				